
BETWEEN : 

L i c e n s e  Fee Management B r a n c h ,  ARM 

R e g i o n a l  L i c e n s i n g  S e c t i o n s  
a n d  

(FOR LFMS USE) 
INFORMATION FROM LTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

: Prog ram Code: 01110 
: S t a t u s  Code: 2 
: Fee C a t e g o r y :  EX 3L 
: Exp.  D a t e :  20070228 
: Fee Comments: 1 7 0 . 1 1 ( A ) ( 4 )  
: Decom F i n  A s s u r  Reqd: N . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

LICENSE FEE TRANSMITTAL 

A. 

1. 

2 .  

3 .  

0 .  

1. 

2 .  

3 .  

REG ION 

APPLICATION ATTACHED 
A p p l i c a n t / L i c e n s e e :  WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE, UNIVERSITY OF 
R e c e i v e d  D a t e :  20070129 
D o c k e t  No: 3001160 
C o n t r o l  No . :  3 15986 

A c t i o n  Type :  Renewal 

FEE ATTACHED 
Amount: 
Check No.  : 

COMMENTS 

L i c e n s e  No . :  4 8 - 0 9 9 4 4 - 0 1  

LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH (Check when m i l e s t o n e  $3 i s  e n t e r e d  //) 

Fee C a t e g o r y  a n d  Amount :  

C o r r e c t  Fee P a i d .  A p p l i c a t i o n  may b e  p r o c e s s e d  f o r :  
Amendment 
Renewal 
L i c e n s e  

OTHER 

S i g n e d  
D a t e  


